PDM20 Smart Mini Pump Drive
User Manual
Version Code :PDM20-EN-60200256-1612
PDM20 Series
- 1 -
Preface
Thank you for using PDM20 series products. This manual provides you with
relevant operation instructions and detailed description of parameters. Please read

PDM20 Series
- 12 -
Chapter 2 Appearance and Wiring
2.1 Model Description
2.2 Selection table
Inverter type
Rated
power
Input
current
output
current
Adaptation motor
power
（kW） (A) (A) （kW） （HP）
PDM20-2SR37 0.37 5 2.5 0.37 0.5
PDM20-2SR55 0.55 7 3.5 0.55 0.75
PDM20-2SR75 0.75 9 4.5 0.75 1
PDM20-2SR90 0.9 10 5 0.9 1.2
PDM20-2S1R1 1.1 11 5.5 0.9 1.5
PDM20-2S1R5 1.5 14 7 1.5 2
PDM20-2S2R2 2.2 20 10 2.2 3
PDM20 Series
- 13 -
2.3Dimensions
(Unit: mm)